
S M O O T H I E S
Tropical Sunrise
Banana, mango, passionfruit, pineapple, Greek yoghurt, honey
& w’ your choice of milk
Strawberry Bling
Strawberries, mango & w’ your choice of milk
Mixed Berry
Blueberries, strawberries, raspberries, Greek yoghurt & your
choice of milk

LRG $9.00

COLD DRINKS

T H I C K S H A K E S
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry | Caramel | Coffee 

$7.50$7.00

F R A P P E S
Crushed ice, flavour of choice, ice-cream & cream on top

LRG $9.00

D -  DINE IN  |   TA -  TAKEAWAY

TAD

I C E D  D R I N K S
Flavour of choice w’ optional ice-cream & cream Chocolate |
Vanilla | Strawberry | Caramel 

$6.50$6.00

I C E D  L A T T E $6.50$6.00

I C E D  L O N G  B L A C K $5.50$5.00

M I L K S H A K E S
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry | Caramel | Coffee 

$6.50$6.00

T E A  P O T
English Breakfast  |  Earl Grey  |  Peppermint  |  Chamomile  | Green  |
Bushells

$5.00
HOT DRINKS

E S P R E S S O / L O N G  B L A C K $5.00

F L A T  W H I T E $5.50

C A P P U C C I N O $5.50

L A T T E $5.50

M O C H A $6.50

H O T  C H O C O L A T E $5.50

C H A I  L A T T E $5.50

D I R T Y  C H A I $6.50

EXTRAS
U P G R A D E  T O  M U G  $1.00

E X T R A  S H O T $1.20

S O Y  |  A L M O N D  |  L A C T O S E  F R E E   |

C O C O N U T   |   O A T

$1.00

C A R A M E L  |  H A Z E L N U T  |  V A N I L L A  80c

H O N E Y 50c

T A K E A W A Y 50c

M U G A C C I N O $6.50

B A B Y C H I N O $2.00

E X T R A  T E A  B A G $1.00

OPEN 7  DAYS A WEEK FROM 6AM

OCEAN VIEWS & GREAT BREWS

U P G R A D E  T O  D E C A F $1.50

I C E D  C O F F E E
Served w’ ice-cream & cream

$7.00$6.50



T O A S T E D  S A N D W I C H E S  
Choice of Ham & Cheese or Chicken & Cheese
Add Tomato $2 | Add Avocado $2 | GF Option Available Add $2

$8.00

ALL-DAY

C H I C K E N  C A E S A R  W R A P
Chicken, lettuce, bacon, egg, caesar sauce w’ parmesan on a wrap

$12.00

C A E S A R  S A L A D
Lettuce, bacon, egg, caesar sauce w’ parmesan
Add Chicken $6

$12.00

T H E  R U B E N
Sliced pastrami, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, house-made 
Russian dressing on sourdough rye served w’ pickles & potato chips

$20.00

C H I C K E N  P E S T O  T U R K I S H  
Feta, semi dried tomato & pesto chicken on Turkish

$15.00

V E G E  T U R K I S H  R O L L
Roasted eggplant, roasted capsicum, swiss cheese, carrot,
mushroom, avo & tomato relish

$13.00

Q U I C H E  O F  T H E  D A Y  
Add salad & chips 

$8.00
$18.00

B A C O N  &  Z U C C H I N I  S L I C E  
Add salad & chips 

$8.00
$18.00

C L U B  C H I C K E N  S A L A D  
Grilled chicken breast, avocado, mesculin, cherry tomatoes, 
red onion, toasted pine nuts tossed in a mustard maple dressing

$19.00

H A M  &  C H E E S E  C R O I S S A N T  
Leg ham & cheese

$12.00

P A N C A K E S
Fluffy pancakes (2) served w’ choice of ice cream or fresh 
cream & Canadian maple syrup

$15.00

R A I S I N  T O A S T  
Raisin toast served w’ butter

$6.00

H A S H  B R O W N S  ( 2 ) $5.00

H O T  C H I P S  
Served w’ choice of sauce

$6.00

C H I C K E N  C H I P S  ( 1 0 )  
Served w’ choice of sauce

$7.00

B A C O N  &  E G G  M U F F I N  
Bacon rasher, fried egg, cheese & choice of sauce
Add Hash Brown $3

$10.00

B R E K K Y  W R A P
Bacon rashers, fried egg, cheese & choice of sauce
Add Hash Brown $3

$15.00

BREAKFAST
6AM - 10AM

B A C O N  E G G  T O A S T Y
Bacon, egg & cheese
GF Option Available Add $2

$15.00

A S S O R T E D  C A K E S  &  S L I C E S  
Please ask staff for today’s selection

$9.00
SWEETER SIDE

B A N A N A  B R E A D  G F $6.00

S C O N E
Served w’ jam & whipped cream

(1) $4.00

A S S O R T E D  M U F F I N S
Please ask staff for today’s selection

$7.00

C O O K I E S
Please ask staff for today’s selection

$4.50

A D D  C R E A M  O R  I C E  C R E A M $1.00

OPEN 7  DAYS A WEEK FROM 6AM

OCEAN VIEWS & GREAT BREWS


